
FILING DEADLINE  MEETING DATE

No January Meeting  No January Meeting

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 202

No July Meeting No July Meeting

Wednesday, July 17, 2024  Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024

VILLAGE OF CLEVELAND, WISCONSIN
2024 PLAN COMMISSION SCHEDULE


